Cross am Ebersdorfer See, 4,4 km 4.2.2018

Gerold pl.
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Unterhuber Thomas

Simmedr Michael
ReisingerMartin
Bichl Alexander

Glaninger Alexander
Schulz Stranitzky Christoph

Hahn Erich

Steininger Thomasd

Aschauer Jirgen
Teubel Christoph

Plametzberger Bernhard
Donaubaum Ferdinand
Schiefermaier Glnter
Hintermayer Gregor

Zobernig Gernot
Edrhard Jirgen
Huber Roland

TinkhauserMarkus

Haslinger Andreas
POINTNER SABINE
Skarek Josef
PETRAK ANGELA
Hollaus Erwin
Leitner Franz
DERSCH ANNA
Hofer Manfred

MITSCHITZ LEOPOLDINE

Reisinger Jonas

Hinterhofer Roland

SCHADEN GERDA
Konigsberger Fritz
Fischer Karl

Trauninger Walter

BREYCLAUDIA
WALDEN SYLV IA

Forstandlechner Ewald
FORSTANDLECHNERULRIKE

Prisching Peter

EIGESLREITER ANDREA

Pauli Felix
Stockner Ernst
STADLER MONIKA

PELINKA MICHAELA

Lt 00:15:33 1. M30
E 00:15:45 2. M30
Lt 00:16:08 1. M40
R 00:16:11 3. M30
G 00:16:32 4. M30
Lt 00:16:33 5.M30
L 00:16:58 2. M40
Sl 00:17:12 3. M40
Lt 00:17:21 4. M40
Lt 00:17:48 6. M30
Fi 00:17:56 5. M40
Lt 00:18:02 6. M30
S 00:18:15 6.M40
A 00:19:11 7. M40
S| 00:19:21 1. M50
Lt 00:19:30 7. M30
Lt 00:19:52 8. M30
L(0.20.15 8. M40
Lt 00:20:15 9. M40
Lt 00:20:15 1. W30
L: 00:20:34 9. M30
A 00:20:41 1. W20
Lt 00:20:55 10. M30
N 00:21:00 2. M50
L 00:21:07 2. W20
St 00:21:08 1.M65
A 00:21:10 1.W50
Lt 00:21:17 1.Junior
E; 00:21:32 1.M20
L« 00:21:36 2. W3e0
R 00:21:50 3. M50
A 00:22:04 4.M50
H 00:22:44 2.M65
T 00:23:18 1. W40
te 00:23:48 2. W50
u 00:23:50 5.M50
u 00:24:15 3.W50
L« 00:25:06 1. M60
A 00:25:10 4. W50
A 00:25:29 1.M75
S| 00:25:40 3.M65
Ei 00:26:10 5.W50
W 00:36:02 3. W30

92,21

81,44

86,16
89,11

91,5
114,4
125,2

91,5
98,14

116,1
98,49

85,14

97,2

123,2

101,3

115,2

119,2

118,5

1

11
13
15
16
17

18
19

23
24

26

27

30

33

36

37

42

Alt

67

52

54
55
43
67
65

53
52

62
43

32

56

64

35

44

49

45

gesamt

175,54 6.

158,56 1.

168,72 4.
175,26 5.
168,71 3.
216,7 12.
226,72 15.

181,65 7.
189,29 9.

221,65 14.
186,49 8.

164,22 2.

201,3 11.

238,56 18.

191,74 10.

218,7 13.

229,35 16.

231,6 177.



